CORRIDA CIRCUITO OLIMPO - RIO CLARO

Relatério Geral - 12KM - Feminino
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Nome

MAGALI AP. MONTANINI SERAFIM
ADRIANA AGUIAR

KATIA MEIRE PRATA SOUTO ALVES
DENISE DELGADO SALLES
NAYARA BOER MANOEL

PAULA SALLES SALOMAO
BENEDITA DAS NEVES SEABRA

HELOISA MARIA TOLEDO BARROS DA
CAS

EDILENE PONTES DE SOUZA
LETICIA ANDRADE FUGGI

MARIENE DAMASIO

DANILLE CERATTI

JULIANI DEBONI ROCHA

MARCIA CRISTINA F. A. BAPTISTELLA
LILIAN SAKAI

LUCIANE FERNANDA MACHADO

CELIA GORETE GUIMARAES MIAN
CAROLINA ANTONELLI

JESSICA MARIANO VENTURE

Relatorio emitido em 28/09/2015 as 09:47:57
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Fx.Et.
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Equipe
CORRE MENINO
CORRE MENINO

VIDA 1

BR ESPORTES

EPIC RUN ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ATLETIC2
K FITNES SMA

XPRIME RIO CLARO

EPIC RUN ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CORRE MENINO
CMTEAM
CORRE MENINO
LOFT

EPIC RUN ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
CORRE MENINO

EPIC RUN ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

Tempo
01:07:38
01:08:13
01:10:29
01:11:01
01:11:00

01:13:00
01:15:29

01:15:48

01:17:13
01:17:18

01:18:46
01:19:11
01:20:00
01:22:02
01:22:53
01:23:54

01:24:53
01:25:26

01:26:35
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